
Departme 
nt

Govern 
ment

Date of receipt Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
shar e in 
CoC,  if

applicable

1

Department 
of Trade & 
Taxes, 
Delhi/GST

GST 2,31,90,569.00   2,31,90,569.00 2,31,90,569.00    
Operational 

Creditor
No NA NA NA NA NA NA

2

Excise & 
Taxation 
Officer- cum-
Assessing 
Authority 
O/o Excise 
and Taxation 
Commissione
r (ST) 
Faridabad 
(North)

Excise 24,16,459.00      24,16,459.00    24,16,459.00       
Operational 

Creditor
No NA NA NA NA NA NA

Name of the corporate debtor: WORLDS WINDOW IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP 23.12.2021; List of creditors as
on: 30.08.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Sl.
No.

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contin- gent 

claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, th at 
may be set- 

 off

Amount of   
claim under 
verifica  - 
tion

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, 
if any


